
CHRISTMAS ARRANGEMENTS 2023 

St Mary’s, Tallaght 

     CONFESSIONS 

 

Friday 22 December 
 

9.40 am – 10.00 am   
12.40 pm – 1.00 pm 
 

 

Saturday 23 December 
 

10.30 am – 12.50 pm 
4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
7.00 pm – 7.25 pm 
 

  

 

Polish Confessions 
Friday 22 December  
Saturday 23 December 

 

 

7.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
8.15 pm – 9.00 pm 

 

      MASSES 

 

Sunday 24 December 
 

 

Masses:  8.00 am, 10.00 am, 12.00 Noon 
 

Sunday 24 December 
CHRISTMAS EVE           

 

Vigil Mass: 6.30 pm 

Vigil of Readings and Carols: 9.00 pm 

Night Mass: 9.30 pm 

Polish Night Mass: 12.00 Midnight 
 

Monday 25 December 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

 

Dawn Mass: 8.00 am 

Day Masses: 10.00 am, 12.00 Noon 

Polish Mass:  4.30 pm 
 

Tuesday 26 December 
ST. STEPHEN’S DAY 
 

 

Masses:  10.00 am, 1.00 pm 

 
 

Wed 27 Dec – Fri 29 Dec 
OCTAVE OF CHRISTMAS 
 

 

Masses: 10.00 am, 1.00 pm 

 

Saturday 30 December 
 

Masses: 10.00 am, 7.30pm (Vigil Mass) 

 

Sunday 31 December 
 

Masses: 8.00 am, 10.00 am, 12.00 Noon, 

6.00 pm 
 

Monday 1 January 

MARY, MOTHER OF 

GOD - NEW YEAR 

 

Masses: 10.00 am, 1.00 pm 

 


